Scoring System : Low Point

Rating System : One Design
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Nr Bow# Sail Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 RS RO T N
17 === NED 206333 Marit BOUWMEESTER 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (30 10 20 20 20 150 120
2 B B IRL 208220 Annalise MURPHY 1.0 3.0 (10.0) 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 16.0 38.0 28.0
32 BB BEL207179 Evivan ACKER 2.0 1.0 1.0 (70) 60 7.0 30 3.0 6.0 36.0 29.0
4 9 B B BEL 207177 Emma PLASSCHAERT vvw inout 40 20 1.0 80 40 20 6.0 (10.0) 14.0 51.0 41.0
5 4 M B1R 203778 Tatiana DROZDOVSKAYA RCOP 20 20 20 80 100 5.0 (19.0) 9.0 12.0 69.0 50.0
6 BEE GBR 208744 Hannah SNELLGROVE 30 130 9.0 (2600 20 140 40 50 8.0 840 58.0

(42.0)
7 &= NOR 207107 Tiril BUE 11.0 11.0 7.0 40 240 6.0 DNF 6.0 4.0 115.0 73.0
22.0
8 mmm POL 206822 Agata BARWINSKA MOS SSW ILAWA (17.0) 40 50 50 50 9.0 11.0 12.0 ocs 90.0 73.0
P (42.0)
9 AUS 207855 Ashley STODDART Royal Queensland Yacht Squadron  14.0 7.0 BFD 21.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 128.0 86.0
e | (42.0)
10 20 LS8 TUR 206648 Nazli CAGLA 6.0 21.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 DNE 50 4.0 18.0 136.0 94.0
il (42.0)
11 FRA 202124 Amélie RIOU 29074 6.0 BFD 80 140 120 40 13.0 200 3.0 122.0 80.0
— (42.0)
12 === NED 204280 Maxime JONKER 8.0 10.0 BFD 170 90 160 80 11.0 50 126.0 84.0
13 &le= NOR 204904 Marthe Enger EIDE 80 120 13.0 6.0 11.0 (21.0) 17.0 13.0 8.0 109.0 88.0
(42.0)
14 B B FRA 209019 Michon PERNELLE Sno Nantes 70 9.0 140 3.0 18.0 17.0 0CS 16.0 16.0 142.0 100.0
(42.0)

15 11 N RUS 207481 Elena VOROBEVA St.Peterburg Sailong Academy 11.0 40 40 40 270 240 26.0 DSO 1.0 143.0 101.0



Nr Bow# Sail Number

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38

= UKR 207102
® PN 199066

= NED 207500

B CZE 207167

mmm POL 205301
B B A 208633

= CRO 207479

B GER 206233

Z— ESP 182149

B GER 206237
== FIN 203033

B GER 208132

B+0 CcAN 204468

B GER 205276
B cHN 200210
B N itA 206452
—— ISR 189296

B LTU 202781

mmm POL 206825
Bl NZL 192281
B GER 205189
E=3 BRA 206758
B L TU 204948

Skipper Club

Sofiia LARYCHEVA
Manami DOI

Daphne van der VAART

Veronika KOZELSKA FENCLOVA YC Praha 12

Anna WEINZIEHER
Martha Caterina FARAGUNA

Tina MIHELIC

Lena HAVERLAND

Alicia CEBRIAN

SLSV
ESF

Pia KUHLMANN
Monika MIKKOLA

Svenja WEGER

Brenda BOWSKILL

Constanze STOLZ DYC
Dongshuang ZHANG
Joyce FLORIDIA

Oren JACOB Gam Shomron

Viktorija ANDRULYTE LOSC

Paulina CZUBACHOWSKA

Susannah PYATT

Hannah ANDERSSOHN

Fernanda DEMETRIO DECNOP COELHO
Milda EIDUKEVICIUTE

WSC 1925

Bangputys

R1
9.0
3.0

12.0

5.0

13.0
20.0

15.0

9.0

5.0

21.0
10.0

10.0

7.0

16.0
14.0
22.0
24.0

13.0

18.0
16.0
25.0
28.0
29.0

R2
10.0
7.0

9.0

8.0

20.0
6.0

25.0

21.0

5.0

18.0
13.0

14.0

5.0

17.0
15.0

22.0
6.0

8.0

14.0
12.0
28.0
29.0

(42.0)

6.0
20.0

18.0

3.0

28.0
22.0

4.0

16.0

5.0

11.0
11.0

14.0

16.0

19.0
3.0
13.0
25.0
(42.0)
BFD
7.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
8.0

R4
11.0
22.0

13.0

2.0

9.0
21.0
(42.0)
DSQ

3.0

(42.0)
BFD
20.0
18.0

1.0

(42.0)
DNC
19.0
10.0
5.0
12.0

16.0

25.0
26.0
9.0
7.0
6.0

RS
16.0
15.0

21.0

41.0

17.0
14.0

8.0

13.0

25.0

(34.0)
26.0

22.0

38.0

29.0
(36.0)
(37.0)
(28.0)

19.0

23.0
(35.0)
32.0
(40.0)
30.0

R6
12.0
13.0

(42.0)

BFD

(42.0)

BFD
8.0
15.0

18.0

(42.0)
BFD
42.0
BFD
10.0
(29.0)
(42.0)
BFD

30.0

19.0
32.0
20.0
27.0

25.0

22.0
23.0
31.0
28.0
33.0

R7
23.0
16.0

7.0

29.0

12.0
14.0

15.0

37.0

18.0

10.0
20.0

28.0

30.0

(31.0)
35.0
24.0
22.0

32.0

(34.0)
21.0
(33.0)
25.0
27.0

R8
(40.0)
(33.0)

22.0

17.0

(35.0)
(34.0)

26.0

8.0

25.0

28.0
18.0

24.0

19.0

15.0
14.0
31.0
27.0

29.0

30.0
32.0
23.0
21.0
38.0

R9
15.0
7.0

6.0

11.0

10.0
9.0

14.0

18.0

4.0

12.0
20.0

25.0

2.0

13.0
30.0
23.0
21.0

22.0

26.0
19.0
17.0
27.0
29.0

T
142.0
136.0

150.0

158.0

152.0
155.0

167.0

167.0

171.0

164.0
165.0

180.0

189.0

178.0
189.0
197.0
192.0

206.0

199.0
201.0
210.0
220.0
242.0

N
102.0
103.0

108.0

116.0

117.0
121.0

125.0

125.0

129.0

130.0
136.0

138.0

147.0

147.0
153.0
160.0
164.0

164.0

165.0
166.0
177.0
180.0
200.0



Nr Bow# Sail Number

39

40

41

42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

78

E=3 BRA 206756
B P RL 191302

27006437

== USA 197111

Z— ESP 196937
B+0 caN 206104
= HUN 207272

= NED 203186

B GER 208137
B 0 FrA 206297
B2 GBR 206470
=== CRO 194834

TUR 204515

B B BEL 207172

® PN 202613
= NED 202982

® PN 202611

EE= SWE 200823

B cHN 200041

Skipper

Maria Cristina KNUDSEN BOABAID

Aoife HOPKINS

Anna POHLAK

Paige RAILEY

Yolanda LUQUE GONZALEZ
Sarah DOUGLAS
Maria ERDI

Judith ENGBERTS

Pauline LIEBIG
Marie BARRUE
Rhiannon MASSEY
Ana ZELIC

Ecem GUZEL

Maité CARLIER

Kanako HIRUTA
Laura PARRE

Yumiko TOMBE

Caroline BRISTULF NOREN

Min GU

Club

Tallinn Yacht Club

SV IM DSMC
coych

Gratham Water Sailing Club

WSV Hoorn

R1

12.0
27.0

23.0

4.0

15.0
(33.0)
19.0

17.0

19.0
(28.0)
31.0
26.0

21.0

29.0

24.0
18.0

27.0

25.0

31.0

R2
BFD

25.0
16.0

20.0

3.0

11.0
22.0
24.0

(42.0)
BFD

(42.0)
BFD
27.0

15.0
23.0
26.0

(42.0)
BFD

30.0
26.0

19.0

19.0

16.0

20.0
19.0
12.0

(42.0)
BFD
27.0
29.0
24.0

33.0

17.0
9.0
35.0
30.0

21.0

26.0

36.0

23.0
(42.0)
BFD
(42.0)
BFD
22.0

R4

14.0
22.0
18.0

42.0
BFD
(36.0)
15.0
(28.0)

17.0

11.0
23.0
24.0
28.0

23.0

15.0

29.0
25.0

13.0

20.0

24.0

RS Ré6
42.0
31.0 “2.0)
BFD
33.0 26.0
42.0
39.0 2.0
BFD
2.0 1.0
150 2.0
30 9.0
16.0 11.0
1.0 7.0
42.0
4.0
BFD
6.0 10.0
42.0
(42.0) 5.0
BFD
11.0 3.0
50 15.0
8.0 14.0
42.0
(42.0) 6.0
BFD
10.0 13.0
42.0
18.0
RET
4.0 33.0

(42.0) 12.0

R7

36.0
(39.0)

38.0

1.0

13.0
4.0
5.0

3.0

7.0
11.0
2.0

(36.0)

12.0

15.0

6.0
8.0

17.0

9.0

24.0

RS

39.0

36.0

37.0

1.0

5.0
13.0
2.0

11.0

7.0

14.0

10.0

3.0

15.0

16.0

9.0

RO T

24.0 243.0
31.0 249.0

28.0 257.0

1.0 97.0

11.0 135.0
6.0 134.0
3.0 132.0

16.0 147.0

4.0 153.0
18.0 146.0
2.0 166.0
5.0 165.0

42.0
(42.0) 180.0

DNF

17.0 182.0

8.0 190.0

(28.0) 26.0 177.0

12.0

6.0

8.0

9.0 199.0

42.0
200.0

22.0 201.0

N

201.0

210.0

215.0

55.0

99.0
101.0
104.0

105.0

111.0

118.0

124.0

129.0

138.0

140.0

148.0

149.0

157.0

158.0

159.0



Nr Bow# Sail Number

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71
72

73

74
75
76

B0 pER 182332

== NED 207192

2 ESP 200266

B GER 200060
P 1 CA 184402

2E= SWE 208879

B ARU 206719

B B RL 202444
B CHN 198744

E=3 BRA 175470

B B £rA 204698

B VEN 191954

B PR 179329
Emm SLO 198483
B+l cAN 198678

= NED 198768

B B iR 201375
® KOR 196301
®, KOR 201499

Skipper

Paloma SCHMIDT

Dewi COUVERT

Martina REINO CACHO

Sophie-Marie ERTELT
Stephanie D-LOVELL

Lovisa KARLSSON

Philipine van AANHOLT

Aisling KELLER
Nana HU

Odile GINAID

Adele L'"HOSTIS

Daniela RIVERA

Nicole HEMERYCK
Kim PLETIKOS
Corinne PETERS

Kim BOS

Erica RUIGROK
Minjoo KIM
Ji A KIM

Club

SYC'87

USAM VOILE

R1

R2

R3

(35.0) 23.0 23.0

22.0

30.0

32.0
(37.0)

32.0

23.0

36.0
(34.0)

30.0

33.0

26.0

(40.0)
(40.0)
36.0

34.0

(38.0)
(39.0)
41.0

17.0

32.0

27.0
31.0

35.0

18.0

(42.0)
BFD
32.0

24.0

(42.0)
BFD

29.0

33.0
36.0
30.0

(42.0)

DNC
31.0
33.0
28.0

15.0

(42.0)
BFD
(42.0)
BFD
21.0
(42.0)
DNF

25.0

38.0
30.0

32.0

6.0

34.0

26.0
28.0
31.0
42.0
DNC
37.0
39.0
40.0

R4 RS R6
BFD
33.0 9.0 220

(42.0) 42.0

23.0
DNF BFD

19.0 16.0

320 17.0 18.0

30.0 140 21.0
42.0

7.0 250
DNC
(42.0) 42.0
19.0
BFD BFD

27.0 12.0 17.0
340 23.0 8.0

30.0 21.0 20.0

16.0 20.0 32.0

(42.0)

32.0 30.0
BFD

290 240 27.0

31.0 22.0 28.0

370 27.0 (38.0)

42.0

DNC

33.0 280 26.0

350 250 24.0

38.0 (42.0) 36.0
BFD

29.0 31.0

R7

14.0

18.0

42.0
DNF

33.0

19.0

10.0

28.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

42.0
DNF

21.0

30.0
16.0
20.0

27.0

35.0
34.0
26.0

RS

19.0

25.0

17.0

23.0

32.0

4.0

31.0

27.0

26.0

18.0

42.0
DNF

22.0

20.0
30.0
36.0

24.0

34.0
38.0
29.0

R9

25.0

14.0

7.0

13.0

28.0
42.0
DNC

12.0

19.0

24.0
(42.0)

T

203.0

218.0

224.0

237.0

233.0

239.0

240.0

240.0

234.0

242.0
C

10.0

23.0

31.0
32.0
15.0

20.0

27.0
30.0
21.0

243.0

259.0

260.0
263.0
270.0

291.0

289.0
297.0
301.0

N

168.0

176.0

182.0

195.0

196.0

197.0

198.0

198.0

200.0

200.0

201.0

217.0

220.0
223.0
232.0

249.0

251.0
258.0
259.0



Nr Bow# Sail Number Skipper

77
78
79
80
81

82

BFD
DNC
DNF
DSQ

OCS
RET

NOR 207833 Line FLEM HOST
BEE GBR 169852 Karyna MANUEL
B CHN 200071 Yajie WANG
I+0 CAN 195591 Violet STAFFORD
™ GER 204345 Julia KUHN

m== IND 195372 Nethra KUMANAN

Disqualification under rule 30.3

Did not start; did not come to the starting area
Did not finish

Disqualification

Did not start; on the course side of the starting line at her starting signal and failed to start, or broke rule

30.1
Retired

Club

KYC

tamil nadu sailing association

R1

20.0

35.0

39.0

38.0

37.0

41.0

R2 R3
(42.0)
BFD

18.0

340 24.0

(42.0)
BFD

(42.0)

BFD

(42.0)

BFD

27.0

29.0

35.0 41.0

R4

12.0

35.0

34.0

27.0

31.0

39.0

RS
42.0
DNC
(42.0)
BFD

26.0

42.0
BFD

13.0

(42.0)
BFD

R6
42.0
DNC

29.0

39.0

37.0

35.0

34.0

R7
42.0
DNF

32.0

29.0

31.0

42.0
DNC

37.0

RS
42.0
DNF

33.0

35.0

21.0

42.0
DNC

37.0

RO T
42.0
302.0
C

42.0
306.0

DNF

29.0 307.0

42.0
307.0

DNF

42.0
313.0

DNC

33.0 339.0

N

260.0

264.0

265.0

265.0

271.0

297.0



